
NEELKANTH
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
EXCEL. LEAD. EDUCATE.

COURSE
DETAILS

A one-time registration charge of 1000 is mandatory 
for all new admissions.

S.NO. COURSE YEAR TUITION FEE
ACTIVITY
CHARGE 

UNIFORM TOTAL FEE

1. BCA

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

45,000

45,000

45,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 51,000+EF

46,000+EF

46,000+EF

BBA

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

40,000

40,000

40,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 46,000+EF

41,000+EF

41,000+EF

2.

3. B.Ed.
1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

26,000

26,000

26,000+EF

26,000+EF

BA.BED

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

25,000

25,000

25,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 31,000+EF

26,000+EF

26,000+EF
4.

4th Yr. 1,00025,000 26,000+EF

5. B.SC Honors (CS)

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

30,000

30,000

30,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 36,000+EF

31,000+EF

31,000+EF

6. D.Pharma
1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

50,000

50,000

56,000+EF

51,000+EF

1,000

1,000

5,000

B.Pharma

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

80,000

80,000

80,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 86,000+EF

81,000+EF

81,000+EF
7.

4th Yr. 1,00080,000 81,000+EF

B.Pharma (Leteral)

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

70,000

70,000

70,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 76,000+EF

71,000+EF

71,000+EF

8.

4th Yr.

B.Tech (CSE)

B.Tech (AIML)

1st Yr.

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

3rd Yr.

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000

5,000

81,000+EF

81,000+EF

76,000+EF

76,000+EF

76,000+EF

76,000+EF

9.

10.

4th Yr.

4th Yr.

1,000

1,000

75,000

75,000

76,000+EF

76,000+EF

B.Tech (EEE)

B.Tech (AIDS)

1st Yr.

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

3rd Yr.

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000

5,000

46,000+EF

41,000+EF

41,000+EF
12.

11.

4th Yr.

4th Yr.

1,000

1,000

40,000

40,000

41,000+EF

76,000+EF

76,000+EF

76,000+EF

81,000+EF
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16. M.Tech (E.C.E.)
1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

45,000

45,000

45,000+EF

45,000+EF

M.B.A
1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

50,000

50,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 56,000+EF

51,000+EF
17.

B.A. L.L.B.

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 56,000+EF

51,000+EF

51,000+EF18.

4th Yr. 1,00050,000 51,000+EF

19. L.L.B.

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

40,000

40,000

40,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 46,000+EF

41,000+EF

41,000+EF

B.F.A

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

25,000

25,000

25,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 31,000+EF

26,000+EF

26,000+EF
20.

4th Yr. 1,00025,000 26,000+EF

ITI (Electrician, Fitter)
1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

20,000

20,000

5,000 25,000
22.

5th Yr. 1,00050,000 51,000+EF

21.
Polytechnic (ME-Auto / ME

PRO/CE/EN/CS)

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

30,000

30,000

30,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 36,000+EF

31,000+EF

31,000+EF

ITI (Draught man, 
Civil, MEH)

1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

15,000

15,000

15,000
23.

20,000

15,000

ITI (Plumber, Welder, DTPO) 1st Yr. 15,000 15,00024.

B.Tech C.S (LATERAL)

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

5,000 56,000+EF

51,000+EF

51,000+EF

13.

4th Yr.

B. Tech (L) E.E, M.E. C.E

2nd Yr.

3rd Yr.

30,000

30,000

30,000+EF

30,000+EF14.

4th Yr. 30,000 30,000+EF

15. M.Tech (C.S.E.)
1st Yr.

2nd Yr.

45,000

45,000

45,000+EF

45,000+EF
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